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Rhythmic / 9 / 2004
Session: SRA,SRB,SRC,SRD,SRE,SRF,SRG,SRH,SRI,SRJ

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Montano118
IK School of Gym

12.150 13.100 8.10010.300Diff:
Exec: 6.450 5.700 5.3005.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.60015.900 13.40018.800 66.700
Place: 4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sofia Krupenina104
Burlo Gymnastics

12.100 12.100 9.10012.700Diff:
Exec: 4.950 4.700 4.2006.300

ND: __.___ __.___ 0.000__.___
Final: 17.05019.000 13.30016.800 66.150
Place: 1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Carmel Malka159
Rhythmic Art

10.000 8.850 7.85010.500Diff:
Exec: 5.250 4.850 5.0005.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.25016.450 12.85013.700 58.250
Place: 2 5 8 5T 3 

3 

Amelia Schneider160
Rhythmic Art

10.150 7.700 8.7508.200Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.150 5.2004.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.95013.000 13.95012.850 55.750
Place: 12T 3 12T 1 4 

4 

Polina Mosharova116
Empire Rhythmic

8.950 9.800 7.8509.000Diff:
Exec: 5.250 5.050 5.0004.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.20013.450 12.85014.850 55.350
Place: 9 9 5 5T 5 

5 

Sanita Prymost131
Matchpoint NYC

9.300 8.950 6.3508.500Diff:
Exec: 6.050 5.500 5.6505.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 15.35013.000 12.00014.450 54.800
Place: 12T 4 6 9 6 

6 

Eleonora Gordienko102
Bessonova's School

9.450 10.200 6.35011.100Diff:
Exec: 4.600 5.000 3.0004.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.05016.000 9.35015.200 54.600
Place: 3 10 3 16 7 

7 

Carolyn Wei144
North Shore Rhythmic

9.550 8.450 7.7508.100Diff:
Exec: 5.450 4.550 5.1005.200

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.70013.300 12.85013.000 53.850
Place: 10 7 10T 5T 8 

8 

Anna Braginskaya129
La Luna Rhythmic

9.200 9.450 5.1008.950Diff:
Exec: 5.550 5.550 3.4005.950

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 14.75014.900 8.20015.000 52.850
Place: 5 6 4 21 9 

9 

Carolina Smiltneks134
Mosaic Gymnastics

10.400 9.350 7.9009.250Diff:
Exec: 2.950 3.300 4.7003.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.35013.050 12.60012.650 51.650
Place: 11 12 15 8 10 

10 
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Session: SRA,SRB,SRC,SRD,SRE,SRF,SRG,SRH,SRI,SRJ

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Kushnir117
Grace Rhythmics

9.650 9.300 6.1009.200Diff:
Exec: 4.350 3.700 3.3505.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.00014.300 9.45013.000 50.750
Place: 6 11 10T 15 11 

11 

Ashley Petrisor108
California Rhythms

6.900 9.250 8.5508.900Diff:
Exec: 2.950 3.600 4.3504.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.85013.500 12.90012.850 49.100
Place: 8 21T 12T 4 12T

12T

Abigail Brodsky123
Isadora

9.350 7.650 8.5009.800Diff:
Exec: 3.800 2.750 3.4503.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.15013.600 11.95010.400 49.100
Place: 7 13 22 10 12T

12T

Anastasia Soultanova156
Premiere Gymnastics

9.350 9.250 6.3007.700Diff:
Exec: 5.300 3.600 3.0004.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.65012.250 9.30012.850 49.050
Place: 16 8 12T 17 14 

14 

Clara Kang136
Nevada Rhy Acad

6.600 10.050 7.6508.350Diff:
Exec: 2.300 4.150 3.0004.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.90012.400 10.65014.200 46.150
Place: 15 25 7 12 15 

15 

Daisy Marmur107
California Rhythms

7.600 8.150 7.0007.700Diff:
Exec: 3.400 3.900 3.8004.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.00011.800 10.80012.050 45.650
Place: 18 17 16 11 16 

16 

Mia Donato101
ANS Rhythmics

7.650 9.000 7.2006.750Diff:
Exec: 4.700 4.250 2.7003.200

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300-0.600
Final: 12.3509.350 9.60013.250 44.550
Place: 21T 14 9 14 17 

17 

Nia Asakawa145
Nova Gymnastics

8.150 8.400 6.0008.850Diff:
Exec: 3.600 3.450 2.4503.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.75012.050 8.45011.850 44.100
Place: 17 15 17 20 18 

18 

Dzera Boutaeva120
Integrity Athletics

8.000 7.650 4.6508.700Diff:
Exec: 2.650 2.900 2.3003.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.35012.550 6.95010.550 40.400
Place: 14 19 20 24 19 

19 

Katya Lebedeva130
Manhattan Rhythmics

7.950 6.750 6.6006.500Diff:
Exec: 3.600 3.000 2.3003.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.55010.100 8.9009.750 40.300
Place: 19 16 23 18 20 

20 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zaniah Dorn168
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

6.700 7.500 6.5006.600Diff:
Exec: 3.000 3.900 3.2002.200

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.4008.800 9.70011.400 39.300
Place: 23 24 18 13 21 

21 

Lily Ruden151
Oakland Rhythmics

6.200 5.650 4.8006.200Diff:
Exec: 3.600 3.950 2.2503.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.8009.900 7.0509.600 36.350
Place: 20 23 24 23 22 

22 

Reese Renton150
Oakland Rhythmics

7.400 6.250 5.4006.400Diff:
Exec: 3.000 2.850 3.2502.950

ND: __.___ -1.200 __._____.___
Final: 10.4009.350 8.6507.900 36.300
Place: 21T 18 25 19 23 

23 

Lilli Hoehl112
Elegance Gymnastics

6.100 6.500 4.3005.150Diff:
Exec: 3.750 4.000 3.3003.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.8508.300 7.60010.500 36.250
Place: 24 21T 21 22 24 

24 

Samantha Langley170
Twin Cities Rhythmic

7.450 8.300 3.9007.050Diff:
Exec: 2.850 2.900 1.3001.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.900
Final: 10.3007.550 5.20011.200 34.250
Place: 25 20 19 25 25 

25 
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